
School Code 71366 Affitiation No. 2.131667

SHREE ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH PUBTIC SCHOOT
( A community Project of Slitee Aditya Narayan Singh Shiksha Samiti)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (i0+2), New Delhi
Dharsauna, Cholapur, Varanasi - 221101 (U.p.)

School Ph. :0542-2989043, Mobite No.. :9450016181

Date

s.N. ADMTSSION
FEE

EXAM
FEES

1 Nursery 1000 900 750
LKG 1000 900 750

J UKG 1000 900 750
4 I 1000 800
5 2ND 1000 950 800
6 "RD-l 1000 1100 800
7 4m 1000 1100 800

1500 1200 850
9 6TH 1500 1250
10 7TH 1500 1350 1050
11. g lrr 1500 1500 1050
t2 9IH 3000 1 150
13 lOTH 2200 1150
14. 1 1 

THlcommerce&Hu'rinities;
2300 1300

15. l ITH (Science) 4500 2700 1300
t6 TH

(comnlerce&Hunlinities)t2 2400 1300
17 l2rH 1s"i"n""; 2900 1300

Re.f. ................

FEES DETAILS- 2024-25

CLASS COMPOSITE
FEE

2.

950

8. 511{

1000

2000

4500


